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1 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.5 84.00 1 84.00 1  

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 10 109.59.510 92.80 1 176.80 1  

626C 3.3 10 9.5 9.5 109.5109.5 95.70 1 272.50 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 10101010 97.35 2 369.85 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 10 9.5 9.09.09.09.5 88.00 2 457.85 1  

2 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 81.00 2 81.00 2 3.00

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 83.20 2 164.20 2 12.60

6243D 3.2 9.5 9.0 10 9.59.59.59.5 91.20 2 255.40 2 17.10

207C 3.3 10 10 10 10101010 99.00 1 354.40 2 15.45

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.59.09.0 91.20 1 445.60 2 12.25

3 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 4 76.50 4 7.50

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.57.58.0 67.20 7 143.70 5 33.10

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 75.20 3 218.90 3 53.60

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 44.55 10 263.45 4 106.40

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.07.5 76.80 3 340.25 3 117.60

4 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 6 67.50 6 16.50

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 79.20 3 146.70 3 30.10

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 4 218.70 4 53.80

626C 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.03.53.03.5 34.65 12 253.35 6 116.50

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 72.00 =4 325.35 4 132.50

5 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.57.57.5 64.50 9 64.50 9 19.50

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 53.20 11 117.70 11 59.10

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 62.40 6 180.10 10 92.40

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 67.20 5 247.30 8 122.55

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 72.00 =4 319.30 5 138.55

6 SCHNELL Delaney USA 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 76.80 3 76.80 3 7.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 68.80 5 145.60 4 31.20

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.56.56.56.0 61.05 7 206.65 5 65.85

107B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.56.05.5 46.50 9 253.15 7 116.70

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.0 60.80 9 313.95 6 143.90

7 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 21.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.80 =8 123.80 10 53.00

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 70.40 5 194.20 6 78.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 61.60 7 255.80 5 114.05

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 57.60 10 313.40 7 144.45

8 CARVAJAL Ana ESP 305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 67.20 =7 67.20 =7 16.80

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 6 134.70 7 42.10

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 58.00 9 192.70 7 79.80

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 3 264.70 3 105.15

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.08.08.58.0 47.00 12 311.70 8 146.15

9 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 67.20 =7 16.80

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 10 125.70 9 51.10

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 59.45 8 185.15 9 87.35

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.0 57.60 8 242.75 9 127.10

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 64.00 6 306.75 9 151.10

10 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 12 62.40 12 21.60

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.55.5 48.00 12 110.40 12 66.40

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.05.56.0 50.75 11 161.15 11 111.35

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 70.40 4 231.55 10 138.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =7 293.95 10 163.90

11 ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 21.00

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 4 135.00 6 41.80

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 53.65 10 188.65 8 83.85

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.55.54.5 37.80 11 226.45 11 143.40

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 62.40 =7 288.85 11 169.00
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12 OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 5 72.00 5 12.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 60.80 =8 132.80 8 44.00

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.53.53.52.5 26.60 12 159.40 12 113.10

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 6 222.40 12 147.45

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.55.05.05.0 49.60 11 272.00 12 185.85

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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